
GENUINE HB PARTS
PART # QTY NAME PRICE
SPARE PARTS
6543 2 SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 6.5 COILS (SILVER/2PCS) $5.00
6820 8 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (CLEAR) 2.00
61050 1 39 TOOTH PULLEY (BALL DIFFERENTIAL) 6.00
61052 2 16T PULLEY (2PCS) 5.00
61230 1 MAIN CHASSIS FOR CYCLONE S 20.00
61231 1 UPPER DECK PARTS FOR CYCLONE S 8.00
61232 1 UPPER BULKHEAD FOR CYCLONE S 4.00
61233 1 LOWER BULKHEAD PARTS FOR CYCLONE S 6.00
61234 1 MIDDLE BLOCK PARTS FOR CYCLONE S 6.50
61235 1 SHOCK TOWER SET FOR CYCLONE S 4.00
61236 1 PIVOT BLOCK PARTS 4.50
61237 1 BEARING HOLDER PARTS 5.00
61238 1 C-HUB (4 DEGREES) 6.00
61240 1 MOTOR MOUNT SET 13.00
61242 1 CENTER SHAFT 6.00
61243 2 WHEEL AXLE (2PCS) 7.00
61244 2 DRIVE SHAFT 42MM (2PCS) 8.00
61245 1 STEERING POST (1PC) 3.00
61246 2 TURNBUCKLE 3X24MM (2PCS) 3.50
61247 2 TURNBUCKLE 3X34MM (2PCS) 3.50
61267 2 SHOCK BODY AND CYLINDER NUT SET (2PCS) 9.00
61268 2 DIFF CUP JOINT PARTS 7.00
61271 2 MOUNTED RACING TIRE S COMPOUND ON DISH WHEEL 2PCS 18.00
61274 1 FOAM BUMPER (CYCLONE S) 5.00
61279 1 CYCLONE S DECAL 4.00
61406 1 BALL BEARING SET (CYCLONE S) 34.00
66811 1 MOORESPEED DODGE STRATUS BODY (190MM) 27.00
66812 1 MOORESPEED MAZDA 6 BODY (190MM) 27.00
72105 2 DIFF RING D CUT TYPE(2PCS/FOR GRAPHITE DIFF HUB) 2.00
73506 1 CARBON GRAPHITE SUSPENSION ARM SET 9.00
73507 1 CARBON GRAPHITE BLOCK AND HUB SET 6.00
73508 1 STEERING PARTS SET 5.00
73510 1 SHOCK PARTS/BALL END SET 3.00
73513 1 BUMPER/BODY POST SET 6.00
73522 1 DIFFERENTIAL SCREW AND HEAVY-DUTY NUT (2MM) SET 4.00
73523 4 BLADDER 12X3.5MM (FLAT TYPE/4PCS) 4.00
75106 20 BODY CLIP (6MM/BLACK/20PCS) 4.00
75115 4 BALL STUD 4.3X10.3MM (2MM SOCKET/4PCS) 6.00
75116 4 BALL STUD 4.3X13MM (2MM SOCKET/4PCS) 6.00
75119 2 SUSPENSION SHAFT 2.5X24.5MM (2PCS) 3.00
75122 4 STEERING BLOCK BUSHING (4PCS) 4.00
75143 1 SERVO SAVER SET 8.00
76596 1 SPUR GEAR 96 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
A150 12 BALL 2MM (12 PCS) 2.00
A151 24 DIFFERENTIAL BALL (3/32 ) 2.4MM (24 PCS) 3.00
A165 2 SPRING 6X7X1.5MM (DIFFERENTIAL) BLACK (2 PCS) 2.00
A166 2 DIFF THRUST WASHER (2.2X6MM) (2 PCS) 3.20
B017 2 BALL BEARING 4X8X3MM ZZ (2 PCS) 14.00
B021 2 BALL BEARING 5X10X4MM (2PCS) 15.00
B030 2 BALL BEARING 10X15X4MM (2 PCS) 15.00
B070 6 METAL BUSHING 5X8X2.5MM (6 PCS) 1.50
70712 2 SHAFT 3X45MM (2PCS) 5.00
70720 2 CYLINDER NUT (BLACK/2PCS) 9.00
70721 2 HIGH GRADE SHOCK SHAFT (28MM/2PCS) 8.00
70738 1 BELT (169T) 9.00
70739 1 BELT (62T) 7.00
Z082 10 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
Z083 10 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
Z150 1 ANTENNA PIPE SET 1.00
Z155 1 DIFFERENTIAL LUBE (SILICONE) 2.00
Z156 1 GRAY DIFFERENTIAL LUBE  FOR DIFF SMALL BALL 2.50
Z203 10 M3X6 WASHER (10PCS) 2.00
Z224 10 WASHER M3 X 8MM 1.00
Z242 20 E-CLIP E2MM (20 PCS) 1.00
Z264 10 PIN 2 X 10MM SILVER 1.50
Z273 12 PIN 1.6X8MM (12PCS) 4.00
Z305 4 SCREW POST M3X15MM (4PCS) 8.00
Z351 10 BUTTON HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW M3X6MM 3.00
Z352 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
Z353 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
Z354 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X12MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
Z356 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X18MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 4.00
Z676 4 LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE 2.00
Z684 4 FLANGE LOCK NUT M4 (4 PCS) 2.50
Z700 6 SET SCREW M3 X 3MM (6 PCS) 2.00
Z705 6 SET SCREW M3 X 10MM 2.00
Z724 6 SET SCREW M4X8MM (ROUND POINT/6PCS) 3.00
Z775 6 SET SCREW TP3.2X5MM 2.00
Z814 10 ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X0.75MM (PURPLE/10PCS) 4.00
Z817 10 ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X2.0MM (PURPLE/10PCS) 4.00
Z852 10 WASHER 5X7X0.2MM (10PCS) 3.00
Z901 1 ALLEN WRENCH 1.5MM 1.00
Z904 1 ALLEN WRENCH 2.0MM 1.00
Z950 1 CROSS WRENCH (SMALL) 2.00
Z960 1 TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 2.00

EXISTING OPTION PARTS

NEW OPTION PARTS

61043 2 44MM HEAVY DUTY UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT (FRONT/STEEL/2PCS) 18.00
61044 2 44MM HEAVY DUTY UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT (REAR/STEEL/2PCS) 18.00
61336 1 HEAVY DUTY FRONT SHOCK TOWER 3.5MM 16.00
61337 1 HEAVY DUTY REAR SHOCK TOWER 3.5MM 20.00
61393 1 BALL DIFFERENTIAL SET FOR CYCLONE 46.00
6542 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.4MM 6 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
6545 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 5.75 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
6546 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 5.5 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
6547 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MMX5.25 (RED/2PCS) 5.00
6548 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MMX6.25 (PINK/2PCS) 5.00
72036 1 ALUMINUM HEX HUB CLAMP TYPE (6MM/4PCS) 20.00
72044 1 THIN ALUMINUM HEX HUB (CLAMP TYPE/PURPLE/4PCS) 35.00
73524 4 MACHINED SHOCK PISTON (1.1MM 3 HOLES/4PCS) 8.00
75053 12 CERAMIC NITRIDE DIFFERENTIAL BALL (2.4MM/12PCS) 22.00
75156 1 PIVOT BLOCK 0 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
75158 1 PIVOT BLOCK 1 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
75159 1 PIVOT BLOCK 1.5 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
75160 1 PIVOT BLOCK  2 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
75172 8 DELRIN PIVOT BALL 3X5MM (8PCS) 13.00
76534 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 34 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76535 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 35 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76536 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 36 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76537 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 37 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76538 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 38 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76539 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 39 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76540 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 40 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76541 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 41 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76542 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 42 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76543 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 43 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76544 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 44 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76545 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 45 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76546 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 46 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76547 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 47 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76548 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 48 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76549 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 49 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76550 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 50 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
76595 1 SPUR GEAR 95 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
76596 1 SPUR GEAR 96 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
76597 1 SPUR GEAR 97 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
76599 1 SPUR GEAR 99 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
HB70712 2 SHAFT 3X45MM, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 5.00
HB70715 1 DIFF CUP JOINT SET (CYCLONE) 35.00
HB70720 2 CYLINDER NUT, BLACK, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 9.00
HB70721 2 HIGH GRADE SHOCK SHAFT, 28MM, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 8.00
HB70730 1 FRONT SHOCK TOWER WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 16.00
HB70731 1 REAR SHOCK TOWER WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 20.00
HB70732 1 MIDDLE CHASSIS WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 13.00
Z046 2 TITANIUM MOTOR SCREW M3X6MM (2PCS/PURPLE) 14.00

61147 4 HOT BODIES GUMBALLS WORLDS SPEC RACING SLICK TIRES 38.00
61285 1 3.6MM SOLID MAIN CHASSIS (CNC-MILLED) WITH BATTERY INSERTS 140.00
61282 1 MOORE-SPEED DODGE STRATUS PAINTED BODY (190mm) 45.00
61286 1 2.5MM SOLID UPPER DECK 30.00
61287 1 LOW MOUNT SHOCK TOWER (FRONT) 20.00
61289 1 SOLID MIDDLE DECK 15.00
61298 1 CYCLONE BRUSHLESS MOTOR MOUNT SET (BLACK) 75.00
61329 1 CYCLONE BRUSHLESS MOTOR MOUNT SET (PURPLE) 75.00
61360 1 CYCLONE BRUSHLESS MOTOR MOUNT SET (BLUE) 75.00
61407 4 SWAY BAR STOPPER (BLACK/4PCS) 8.00
61408 4 SWAY BAR STOPPER (PURPLE/4PCS) 8.00
61409 4 SWAY BAR STOPPER (BLUE/4PCS) 8.00
66424  2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME 10 SPOKE WHEEL (2MM OFFSET) 19.00
66425 2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME 10 SPOKE WHEEL (4MM OFFSET) 19.00
66426 2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME MESH WHEEL (2MM OFFSET) 19.00 
66427 2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME MESH WHEEL (4MM OFFSET) 19.00
66473 4 OFFSET BODY MOUNT 5.00
66474 4 HB RACING DISH WHEEL VERSION 2 (24ＭＭ/WHITE) 6.00
66491 1 CENTER ONE-WAY PULLEY 18T 40.00 
66492 1 CENTER PULLEY 18T 18.00 
66493 1 FRONT BELT 510 (170T) 9.00
66494 1 REAR BELT 189 (63T) 7.00
66961 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 YELLOW (SUPER SOFT/4PCS) 13.00
66962 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 GRAY (SOFT/4PCS) 13.00
66963 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 BLACK (MEDIUM/4PCS) 13.00
66964 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 PURPLE (HARD/4PCS) 13.00
66965 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 RED (SUPER HARD/4PCS) 13.00
66995 1 TWISTER 2.2 ELECTRIC SPEED CONTROL 305.00


